Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload Professor

Overload Employment
Service Agreement,
Professor

Overload Professor
Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Professor, Overload
Professor, Substitute
Faculty

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Substitute
Faculty, Professor

Overload Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English

American River College
English

Total Wages

$132,285

$124,863

$121,310

$116,672

$115,744

$114,207

$113,835

$111,113

$110,236

$109,691

$106,881

$104,179

$103,430

$101,018

$100,014

$99,055

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,663
$19,809

$12,176

$24,661

$24,581

$17,203

$24,437

$24,216

$24,352

$24,055

$23,805

$23,625

$16,121

$23,350

$23,271

$23,187



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Overload Professor

Substitute Faculty

Substitute Faculty

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Faculty

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
English

American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English

American River College
English

$97,625

$97,035

$96,989

$96,832

$96,061

$95,937

$95,361

$95,334

$93,536

$93,239

$93,005

$89,091

$87,404

$86,480

$83,236

$80,242

$79.874

$23,347

$22,993

$23,188

$22,986

$22,851

$22,859

$22,855

$25,825

$22,911

$21,150

$22,648

$22,438

$22,024

$22,111

$21,806

$21,565

$21,532



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Professor

Lead Instructional Assistant
Professor

Lead Instructional Assistant
Administrative Assistant |
Professor

Instructional Assistant

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Clerk Il

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Professor

Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
English

American River College
English

American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English

American River College
English

$75,749

$75,378

$74,018

$73,359

$70,386

$69,217

$62,370

$61,212

$55,919

$53,910

$53,892

$50,077

$40,939

$40,908

$40,478

$37,044

$36,461

$30,353

$13,510

$22,303

$21,010

$13,294

$20,662

$20,673

$22,064

$19,561

$21,322

$22,401

$21,039

$20,495

$16,876

$18,203

$18,829

$18,935

$18,867

$3,416



Professor

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Clerk 11

Instructional Assistant

Clerk 11

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Clerk 11

Temporary -
Instructional Assistant

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

American River College
English

American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English
American River College
English

American River College
English

$30,312

$29,628

$29,165

$27,467

$25,259

$22,712

$22,392

$12,528

$8,099

§772

$440

$140

$7,102

$11,970

$18,045

$17,955

$17,218

$17,269

$10,927

$470

$820

$9

$52

$16



