Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$132,285	\$25,663
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$124,863	\$19,809
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$121,310	\$12,176
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$116,672	\$24,661
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$115,744	\$24,581
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$114,207	\$17,203
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$113,835	\$24,437
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$111,113	\$24,216
Coordinator	Professor, Overload Professor, Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$110,236	\$24,352
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$109,691	\$24,055
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$106,881	\$23,805
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$104,179	\$23,625
Professor	Overload Substitute Faculty, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$103,430	\$16,121
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$101,018	\$23,350
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$100,014	\$23,271
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$99,055	\$23,187

Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$97,625	\$23,347
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$97,035	\$22,993
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$96,989	\$23,188
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$96,832	\$22,986
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$96,061	\$22,851
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$95,937	\$22,859
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$95,361	\$22,855
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$95,334	\$25,825
Professor	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$93,536	\$22,911
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$93,239	\$21,150
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$93,005	\$22,648
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$89,091	\$22,438
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$87,404	\$22,024
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$86,480	\$22,111
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$83,236	\$21,806
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$80,242	\$21,565
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$79,874	\$21,532

Professor	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$75,749	\$13,510
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$75,378	\$22,303
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$74,018	\$21,010
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$73,359	\$13,294
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$70,386	\$20,662
Coordinator	Professor	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$69,217	\$20,673
Senior Information Technology Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$62,370	\$22,064
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$61,212	\$19,561
Lead Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$55,919	\$21,322
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$53,910	\$22,401
Lead Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$53,892	\$21,039
Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$50,077	\$20,495
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$40,939	\$16,876
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$40,908	\$18,203
Senior Information Technology Technician		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$40,478	\$18,829
Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$37,044	\$18,935
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$36,461	\$18,867
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$30,353	\$3,416

Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$30,312	\$7,102
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$29,628	\$11,970
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$29,165	\$18,045
Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$27,467	\$17,955
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$25,259	\$17,218
Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$22,712	\$17,269
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$22,392	\$10,927
Instructional Assistant	Temporary - Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$12,528	\$470
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$8,099	\$820
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$772	\$9
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$440	\$52
Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	American River College English	\$140	\$16